Bridgeclub Hout-Blerick dinsdag 2025-2026 , zitting 3

dinsdag 16 september 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 7

2 A 13

3 A 8

4 A 3

5 A 12

6 A 5

7 A 10

8 A 2

9 A 9

10 A 16

11 A 1

12 A 6

13 A 15

14 A 11

15 A 4

16 A 14

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 14

2 B 13

3 B 11

4 B 5

5 B 8

6 B 4

7 B 2

8 B 9

9 B 10

10 B 7

11 B 6

12 B 3

13 B 12

14 B 1

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Berna Huys & André van den Enden
Nel Traa & Ronald Traa

José Icks & Truus Rouleaux

Joep Dings & Huub Stroeken

Leo Suijker & Hans Liebregts

Lia Heldens & Thea Maas

Indu Pillai & Henk Arts

Ton Delsing & Jean Knoops

Henk Knibbe & Nico Koole

Joyce Keizer & Aad Keizer

Marianne Beurskens & Huub Beurskens

Hans Hoefnagels & Thijs Boschman
Mike van 't Hof & Bert Hermans

Jeanne Probst & Jeanne van der Velden

Mieke Hamers & Jo Roosink

Irene Cantelberg & Geurt Buis

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Elise Engels & Marianne Noten
Toke Gooren & Toos Lensen
Willem Denissen & Dan van Dijk
Rini Gatzen & Susan Doensen
Nel Jenneskens & Bep Poulissen
Helmy Ittmann & Hans Ittmann
Yvonne Kengen & Nelly Peeters
Hermien Raas & Jack Raas
Marij Custers & Tonnie Meelkop
Thea Vastbinder & Ella de Bruijn
Ans Gerritsen & Maryo Hermans
Jo Bol & Lily Schreurs

let Liem & Onno Piekstra

Tonny Gubbels & Wies van Gerven
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Bridge-it

MP

210,6
199,0
195,4
193,3
189,6
182,6
174,0
172,6
163,0
163,1
161,4
1477
145,9
142,4
131,4
102,0

MP

193,0
176,0
170,0
168,0
158,0
148,0
146,0
140,0
131,0
130,0
118,0
116,0
112,0
110,0

%
62,68
59,23
58,15
57,53
56,43
54,35
51,79
51,37
50,62
48,54
48,04
43,96
43,42
42,38
39,11
31,68

%
67,01
61,11
59,03
58,33
54,86
51,39
50,69
48,61
45,49
45,14
40,97
40,28
38,89
38,19

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
23

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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Lijn C

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel
1 C 9 Jacqueline van Straaten & Peter Ewalts 144,0 60,00 24

2 C 1  Henny Bertrams & Gé Becks 140,0 58,33 24

3 C 11 Ans Fortuin & Gerrie Gijsen 136,0 56,67 24

4 C 4 Ine Peulen & Lies Verkoijen 131,0 54,58 24

5 C 12 Ben Verdellen & John Wijnhoven 130,0 54,17 24

6 C 8 Jeannette Stevens & Lieny van den Heuvel 129,0 53,75 24

7 Cc 7  Carin Piekstra & Hans Mans 123,0 51,25 24

8 C 10 Sietske Moesker & Marianne Koppers 114,0 47,50 24

9 C 3 Annie Kempen & Gerrie Normann 108,0 45,00 24

10 C 2  Gerry van Gorp & Annemie Jentjens 102,0 42,50 24

11 C 6 Nel Berendsen & Els Piwek 101,0 42,08 24

12 C 5 Vera Kerstjens & Jacqueline van Engh 82,0 34,17 24
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